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1 Excludes mental competency/Franco litigation, Institutional Hearing Program, and Migration Protection Protocol cases and cases with a 
7A adjournment.

EXECUTIVE OFFICE FOR IMMIGRATION REVIEW 
ADJUDICATION STATISTICS

Pending Unaccompanied Alien Child (UAC) Cases1

Fiscal Year Pending Less 
than 6 Months

Pending 
6 Months to 2 

Years

Pending 2 - 5 
Years

Pending More 
than 5 Years Total Pending

2015 6,853 10,760 1,725 735 20,073
2016 9,370 14,021 4,359 921 28,671
2017 8,609 19,509 8,258 1,290 37,666
2018 9,175 19,817 14,983 1,930 45,905
2019 8,653 19,539 21,445 3,910 53,547
2020 4,373 24,315 26,561 7,559 62,808
2021 7,558 18,490 31,861 13,124 71,033
2022 5,391 17,121 28,959 17,450 68,921
2023 3,963 12,860 20,669 18,604 56,096
2024 2,201 8,491 14,292 20,349 45,333

2025 (Second 
Quarter) 2,131 6,429 11,334 21,515 41,409

0

10,000

20,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

60,000

70,000

80,000

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Pending UAC 
Cases


	Slide Number 1

